Name of Post

Name of Department

Date of receipt of reporting the

vacancy

Date of Advise

TPO

NCA

NJD

APPOINTMENT CHART

Lower Division Clerk (Various)

Various Departmnts

From 22.01.'11 to 05.03.11

31.05.2011

PENDING TURNS
12SC,14E,16 M, 18 E, 20 V,

22 L.C, 24 SC, 26 M

Nil

Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR LXXVIII 27 OC

Sl

Rank

Rotation as

approved by

No Name & Address No Community the Remarks
Commission
1. Liji.P.S. 77 SC 31.05.'11 Thrownout
S/L re-advised to SC
Development.
2.  Rinzad Kalam.A.S. 82 Muslim 31.05.'11 Thrownout
S/L re-advised to SC
Development.
3. Meera.S.S. 1030 MRLXXVIII Advice cancelled.
15 OC Re-advised to
Industrial Training
Department.
4. Biju.S.A. 84 SC MRLXXVIII Miner Irrigation
S/L 12 SC
5. Sely.S. 6 Ezhava MRLXXVIIL Miner Irrigation
S/L 14 E

TPO satisfied.



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Aneesh.K.R.

Sreejith.R.S.

Surabhi.V

Sreejith.C.V.

S1.No0.966 P.H. (Deaf) kept pending.

Shamla.A.

Manesh.S

Ananthalekshmi.A

Minilekshmi.V

Mayadevi.M.S.

Resmi.A.S.

1038

1040

7 Ezhava
S/L

1043

94 Muslim
S/L

1046

1047

8 Ezhava
S/L

179

3 Viswakarma

S/L

MRLXXVIII
28 E TPO
MRLXXVIII
29 OC

MRLXXVIII
30 M TPO
MRLXXVIII
31 0C

MRLXXVI
88 E advised
on 08.02.'10
now satisfied.

MRLXXVIII
32 SC TPO
MRLXXVIII
33 OC

MRLXXVIII
16 M TPO
satisfied.

NJD Comp to
MRLXXVI
29 OC advised
on 06.10.'10

MRLXXVIII
34 E TPO 35
oC

MRLXXVIII
18 E TPO
satisfied.

S1.N0.970
LPE

MRLXXVIII
20 VTPO
satisfied.

Miner Irrigation

ISM

Police

Field Study Circle,
Thrissur.

Irrigation

Police

Water Authority

Education

Education

Education



17.  Anoop P Nair 1049 MRLXXVIII Education
36 M TPO 37
OC
TPO: 22 L.C, 24 SC, 26 M, 28 E, 30 M, 32 SC, 34 E, 36 M.
Next PH: 999, Next LPE: 980
OC/BC Position
(0] @ BC Total LPE
Previous 525 525 1050 178
Present 5 5 10 1
Grand Total 530 530 1060 179
For DISTRICT OFFICER

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




	Various Departmnts
	PENDING  TURNS
	12 SC, 14 E, 16 M, 18 E, 20 V, 22 LC, 24 SC, 26 M
	Community
	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	Total
	LPE
	525
	525
	1050
	178
	5
	5
	10
	1
	530
	530
	1060
	179




