## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : Lower Division Clerk (Various)

Name of Department : Various Departmnts

Date of receipt of reporting the

vacancy

From 22.01.'11 to 05.03.11

**Date of Advise** : 31.05.2011

**PENDING TURNS** 

TPO : 12 SC, 14 E, 16 M, 18 E, 20 V,

22 LC, 24 SC, 26 M

NCA : Nil

NJD : Nil

## Main Rotation stands at MR LXXVIII 27 OC

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1.	Liji.P.S.	77 S/L	SC	31.05.'11	Thrownout re-advised to SC Development.
2.	Rinzad Kalam.A.S.	82 S/L	Muslim	31.05.'11	Thrownout re-advised to SC Development.
3.	Meera.S.S.	1030		MRLXXVIII 15 OC	Advice cancelled. Re-advised to Industrial Training Department.
4.	Biju.S.A.	84 S/L	SC	MRLXXVIII 12 SC	Miner Irrigation
5.	Sely.S.	6 S/L	Ezhava	MRLXXVIII 14 E TPO satisfied.	Miner Irrigation

6.	Aneesh.K.R.	1038		MRLXXVIII 28 E TPO MRLXXVIII 29 OC	Miner Irrigation
7.	Sreejith.R.S.	1040		MRLXXVIII 30 M TPO MRLXXVIII 31 OC	ISM
8.	Surabhi.V	7 S/L	Ezhava	MRLXXVI 88 E advised on 08.02.'10 now satisfied.	Police
9.	Sreejith.C.V.	1043		MRLXXVIII 32 SC TPO MRLXXVIII 33 OC	Field Study Circle, Thrissur.
10.	Sl.No.966 P.H. (Deaf) kept pending.				
11.	Shamla.A.	94 S/L	Muslim	MRLXXVIII 16 M TPO satisfied.	Irrigation
12.	Manesh.S	1046		NJD Comp to MRLXXVI 29 OC advised on 06.10.'10	Police
13.	Ananthalekshmi.A	1047		MRLXXVIII 34 E TPO 35 OC	Water Authority
14.	Minilekshmi.V	8 S/L	Ezhava	MRLXXVIII 18 E TPO satisfied.	Education
15.	Mayadevi.M.S.	179		Sl.No.970 LPE	Education
16.	Resmi.A.S.	3 S/L	Viswakarma	MRLXXVIII 20 V TPO satisfied.	Education

17. Anoop P Nair	1049	MRLXXVIII	Education
		36 M TPO 37	
		OC	

**TPO:** 22 LC, 24 SC, 26 M, 28 E, 30 M, 32 SC, 34 E, 36 M.

**Next PH:** 999, **Next LPE:** 980

## **OC/BC Position**

	OC	ВС	Total	LPE
Previous	525	525	1050	178
Present	5	5	10	1
Grand Total	530	530	1060	179

For DISTRICT OFFICE KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM